® THE COMPOSITION OF CM.122

mﬁ’ =053

OCONOOOBEWN =

bogsR:hrly

10 @1.5X12.57E %
11 M3X10KMHO
12 FFFfE st

13 #R#

14 FF+EE R
15 Hop up i@ 350" 8! @
16 Hop up i 15§
17 M2X5 KMHO
18 E3ith FE Jik RE

19 HBith BE 2=

20 Hith FE4R F

21 @2X5KBHO
22 Fik

23 K

24 R4

25 $2.3X5 PWBHO
26 Hith 0 EE 304
27 it E4

28 H#&

29 £ ¥

30 R EH14

31 @1.5X10 &4
32 WERE

33 E#

34 HiE

Puller

Rear sight

@2X4 PWBHO

Barral cover

Inner barral

Hop-up rubber

Right hop-up base
Left hop-up base
Hop-up adjust
@1.5X12.5 shaft
M3X10KMHO

Sliding handle driver
Trigger

Driving lever+clutch
Hop up “O" type rubber
Hop-up adjust button
M2X5 KMHO

Battery base

Battery cover

Battery base copper slice
@2X5 KBHO

Gun body

Gun tip

Safety

#2.3X5 PWBHO
Unload battery button
Battery release
Spring

Spring

Safety driver
#1.5X10 shaft
Magazine button
Spring

Gun body release button

35 & EHH

36 @2X25 1L
37 M5

38 EBRER

39 3X10 KBHO
40 i F 4

4 EHE

42 BIEL iR
43 R [ PR A AT
44 E§&

45 @2X4 PWBHO
46 R4

47 LR EH

48 EEOAE
49 @2X29 7k
50 @2X31.5 4
51 3R

52 M2X8 KMHO
53 M2X5 KMHO
54 Z05 kR

55 AR

56 @4X4.5 TBHO
57 FHT &

58 M2X6 KMHO
59 M@ F k

67 M2X5 KMHO

Spring

B2X25 shaft
Loading rear base
Spring

3X10 KBHO

Puller button

Spring

Outo-semi chager
Safety localized block
Spring

22X4 PWBHO

Gear box

Loading sets

O type ring

22X29 shaft
@2X31.5 shaft
Hop-up cover

M2X8 KMHO

M2X5 KMHO

Left grip cover

Right grip cover
@4X4.5 TBHO

Hand grip down cover
M2X6 KMHO
Magazine main body
Magazine cover
Magazine mouth cover
Lifting warhead
Spring

Left block

Right block

Spring

M2X5 KMHO




